Bulletin No. 1052
Issue 1
January, 1936

TELETYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS
SIX UNIT PERFORATOR
Wt ol DAY

(TELETYPE)

CORPORATION

SUBSIDIARY OF

Western Elecrric Company

CHICACD, WS A

Caompyright 1936 by Teletvpe Corporation. Prinied im LS. &,

Lﬁr;’h-ix A e

§
¥
o
bi
g

TV e s e B e Wi o



I

Teletype Corporation
Chicago, Illinois, U.5.A.

July, 1956

CHANGES AND ADDITIONS
TO THZ FOLLOWING PARTS BULLETIN

BULLSTIN NO. 1080B, ISSUE 1, PAGE 5 !
BULLZTIN NU. 1064B, ISSUE 2, (BZLL) FAGE 5
SINGL: MAGNET REPERFORATOR (RPE) 'l
(MODELS 14 AND 20 NON=-TYPING)
BULLZTIN NO. 1052B, ISSUE 1, PAGES 2 AND 3
(51x~UNIT PERFORATCR (MPE)

To provide a means for identifying the beginning or the end of a fully
perforated six-unit tape the 81603 tape knife has been replaced by a 123581 -
tape knife, The 123581 tape knife cuts a triangular notch which produces a
small flag on the trailing edge of the tape as it is torn off, and a corres-
ponding notech on the leading edge.

NOTE: Part No. E“jﬁﬂﬂ referred to in Bulletin No. 1064B is in error.
This number should be 81603, o

-
= -

# # #

g b e T

% - el ali

W = TR

Printed in U.5.A.

G L ] = - T o —






RS

BULLETIN 157
WE2ST AL AR R — —
: . (o3 SCEEW
I.U;"'? -’fm LA = | O MRS
FILT RUEW FOTEE WS MTOF STE-
AT R == s j  [wew scerw
SR ¥ JOCFMREE LA MR MRSAEC
s [ o S e
. AKX TERSR SOCE
« B ST | o AT CVER POST
B RSET CORED ET ] ¥ CF I ER
o L]
WP S - o 1 [ et e
Reds) SO RElSE » FO0S HEENED
| SRS AR feed | [ FEFP SOREW
U 0 BESASTOR — A0 (] e ||| | 1] L cockwases
awraew (@ [TT]]]| @& [ __[é70¢ scorw
g ——— el P VR LOCKWASHER
FEiF LOCH IS — o BB - 259 T
ERFET 1y | FIRg EOST
| g — | |l Be2F UTLET BUSHING
:?Euﬂ? .:EFML ™ :
£ 4 |
ks ko N H4E) BREE [WOTH R5IP BESHNGS)
w Frfy wrmﬁurrj——-— ———f e
B WASHERD
® JEET O FABST: s K- _d-P-’“_F_-r' mﬂﬁ? mmm AHRET
; o | i ’
ﬁfi SFPNG @ -ﬁ_ = { 0 20 LT ISR
5 =1 L F—0 AT D
SO - L : iy T EIFLERED S ST
ZF LOCKVRSHER | i s —— [N SCIEW
L HRNER | ”E'”'i= EEE'JE i - {aw LOCH ASHER
S AR 1 Y | T TR e RSrOER
86 LOCrMISER | T 7PN LRRER KEHLEVER
JEGR NUT [ TERER LMD PEPLENER
AFET PR e BOTTOM FEVLEVER
BiEEs SAaeT | : ; 520 SONCE BRD LOBO
» PSS SOST. .
TIPAE SOICE KEVLEVER 533 SCREW
TEE4T SHOULDER SCREW F il i

EGIE KEXBORRT CARE (W 2 e
55080 BENT = s SIS TECANE

JTRE T 1 o - = —-\"
278 LOCKRRSEE, = ;"i“};__ = : 25503 PUBALE FOOT
JESGT PURRER FDOT- —~ *-.:;‘ W 1
R 5 IEE SCPEW
ij = a?.rmmﬁﬂ
RS AT PRSI,
TEEGT SR w0 W
) = ZEkT LOCEMRSHED
el HOOEW — — = T I NI Tifa S
ﬁmfw— | | | A IS LOSTOR
# 85kl AOLRISTING SEREY = ‘ ;f‘ﬂ;fm
e e , | e Syt
gﬂm ] - Pr | H-l.;.ii‘ﬂ'ﬂ'
mm}’_’/l GECEDEREO L LN FRE R AR RGO IR DR aaE ln.tltl-:lu o

A
i
|

s ¥

MOTE ]

B SEE DASE & FOP EXPLANETHON,




gy MPTH
R LRSS

s JUNEN SEFSCTOT ST ST

] ]
E=F
=1 FiATE
F-F I

T -

_ [esdy scoew
PRS2 cocemosien

£5IT FCPEW .

SR LOCERR T =

EENE O TREED———

MAEET AFLECTOD BAL AT ——————

el SCREW = i [ 1 1 LJ
L] WPM'—'—-—___

FRAES AT ——— i

" TEESS FE TR
il FOPEW

o SN SLECTI ST SR

e 3 8

51 B5L] SCHHY

2544 Sew 1 vy
PrH Locknesees |

— CONAITTNE L

: LSO ALER
x‘xl\“—m ST

S e e

(A5 STPEw

r'.E'i"H-" £
| ANIZ WASHER

. LVl g -

a7 }___;—__'_‘_‘—'—-——_.___ el
FECT LOCEWBSNER —_— o - S ['.ﬂ':l:r AT
e = i Jed) LOCCWARED
Bl T EAE - FORS RS
o HEE] DK SPCE LIVER
; . B SCPEW
Fe Iﬂ'&mﬂ — S %:mrnﬁw
4L P00 DETENT LEVER) o
e _IEEEIT SCCENTIN
PP SCEEW ! \
] o o AF T S
BEPP SCCENIENC SN | e
e KT AT
EFTET ST 3 _ P
L
RPTT SCENTRC e
FCCEN TR i)

ALLFS LNyt SOST.

SR AT (O

STRE A00EW
FEEF LOCFPREE —_ S==

Ba3e waseeg |
seaew
LIPS
BOE OWE RTE SATE
MIRE

- A A0S & SO X NS TN,

AR SRS DL TE

0 0

MMMJ‘IW—."‘




AdRs F

S LTI AOSE
(2529 MuT
Fdo
I{ |ear-27 " maseic
) [i22-259 FEED OOEL
II [ SR AL SN ST
TS SPaNG / S FEED POLL BERRG
RIS TRRE TENSION LEVER (f
Pt i e ST ST WHCEL
AF TR L Sed AT
B5RE NUT ] TERTS LOCHIASIER
potg _—__'______{#ﬂim
Fa s  — = LR EOACEHRRSNER
—— RGOF TOOF ENFE
SEFT RCKET .
160 SCREW 3 s ATED AW
S0 ioekmsnee 523 SCPEW
ARiS ACEERY J'[ — | LOCERRSTEE
fﬁam‘r AF R
i # /——133; LOCRWRSHEE
LN PHEENER 0L PRSHER
b¥ LOCKISNER |
o i P
W aHED e e
IEIE AT — g P £ IRSHER
122 LOCKWASR @

AER ARG S %—r
e — N s s
SR RN OLERD

I _— LESED i T 8 CES
 FIGIE BRACKET T ST TEEMNAL i \
|

7T R TR
[cm W |
= FFE LOCFRRSED

BT A Y ATE
TSR LATER AR W AR CONTECT SPPWG
SESE SO W FOSER STREAENERE
AAEE SCETW e WS TRE W ERCT SPPING |
SN LD WRSHEE .t SISl SPNG POST
mmd _q_J M LOCRRASHER
imm
2357 FLLETY — = ; ——-___tramamm
" Sars = —" Rios AT
SAST OOVER AHEr E — vy e ——— Mﬁmmmgdﬂ
" SISRT CETRINING APDOE - ta --_'—'_rm"f_'"' —bL AR A L
Pttt ] Lo = —d —— A28 PUNCH LEVER T4

\ 2T AN LEVER </ %
HEFE SO
\\ 21 LOCEMISNED
) A MEsHEE

T MI559 BEADG
ASeE ST

LHIRF ST RIT BT RETEW
Hﬂ““-h-h,_h T ASE SELECTOR FINGER (7 L6}
F/ BEOFW 1 — [y ——
F. - E Mj SN LTk TRENEE
. 2539 SCOEW j!
wEIF LOCHAPRSHER |
SCIEW
III' e e = ﬁm
Ilu' &S0 NCH BLOCK ﬂﬁ'w}__
Mﬂﬂ?hﬂﬂ
280 SHEDOER SNOE
|'II i ST SCEEW

g

i -. - DOWEL o)

28B4 DowEL SoeT)
of GLIOE PLATE

3 Y
0] lJU- ol 740 SCREW

e e o8 PUNVCH 0]

7RRES FLVEN (SWRLL) |

ANOTE:
®AEE FGE & PO EXPLANE TI,




268 &
ML LETH A%
| ey g
e oW T
B trewy, g
—————————— i 20T ST
EESS SPRCHT. b GEEE CONMOENSER -7 M
e TR AENISTOG - 20 (S .
XEFT AEETOP =000
I ALEHIE Serssm F—- I
o 1

SRS Sy

DR U e

— T e

AFEE TERR
[Resse Scacw
Feods Susumns
TR CLANY PLATE
HTAS SRFOLATOR
LENTRCT ST
Rl COWRATT SFERT
AP STHFINED
BISET TENSION SPOEWS —
s '1 |
ZF TSR
SERE AT J
CLAME PLATE ——
K7H COFER (PITH LAPNEL PUREER)—
BEFE CHAWEL PUBAER ——
FiEAE COVER fassEmy) e~ ] 3
—_——TT = z z =
L-Hﬂ (O AR
RELS SCOEWY
— i | = iy
FERER SLO0E CORER RSEM)
FEESF COVEP R0 LERnE
iy —" - U [ L
&S FCEW |
2 cocemassEs [ ‘/—-—Mi SRIT RO ALATE
MOTE:

& S5E A0S € A EXPLAaNaTION




-

(PRETS SHOWY OV RIS A6E REE LS50 O MAE-6 oY) ARLET w05
76430 STROP — -
'é. ]
S N
e T
= T
Misas sceew (2 %) |
i i— 2809 SCorw (25
i £00 PqPTE MOT LSTED SEE ANl o
ARE SO - %
dIFET OF AE B aTE ffTAR IS ATR
AESL el SRR CONTRCT 5PN
S MET CONTKT SN |
1926 scoen 1 — i BANLDER Rerw
AR == 2 I 599 AT :
R  meTO ARACKET -1
Bhd LOCHHOSHER — 28N SPPWG
&ITAZ CLAME DLATE — AT CONGET LIVEE
BITEG TEEWRARL —- S T WIS SOENG l.—
AASEG STIFENEE MRed CONTRCT SOPNG
PR By 4793 NS ATOR
Sidid OOEEATING COWTRXTT (RSN -
L08 FPerTE AOT LGSR KE SRSE W
RN SO RRETY 7 W X TENSON
Y LCHNNSAE | 57 SRS
TEOFF  HassEE
..l. % KD SCEEW
THET
4 RIS LOCHWIRHEE

L 5

AT ST O AMETS AR ],__
ANTT-CHATTER MECHIN S

e ——— AAA-F7 e
212 O ————— B0 [OCEMOSET
BIFPE FNLED AFFF AUT
FIOLS SOV raeaz St
o537 sceEew | &ERT CULAR
2/9) L0CkNSHR| PR LOCEIRISNEE
JERE AT

TN AONCHET

R ALLETINE SOREW
ST LR ——
LT
0 AL LD R A RONEFTOAL STR

L0 T Sy SR B8

- 'I



Fage B,
B:%lﬂ in 10R2.

tea of lanation

*Ffarte marhed with an asterisk are used
on MPE=1 only. Parte not marked are
used on both MPE-1 and WPE-5. All parts
ghown on page 5 are used on MPE-6 only.

HUMERICAL INDEX
¥-191 Magnet, 680 b-40 x 3/16" set sorew, 3 £152% Space bar, 1
3357 E-Eg : | 3?}2' gorew, 1 EEIE 10-32 x 3/8" sorew, 1 EIEEE Belector fi r, 3
33-110 4-bo x 3/16" eorew, 2 6811 640 x 5/B" acrew, 2 81527 Punch lever #1 and $6, 3
35255 10-32 3 2" screw, & 7002  Washer, 1, 2, 3, 5§ g1528 . g2 v g5 3
g5-1 Spring, g 73%  Post, 1 E1529 L L LS y
52 Spring, 7482 Bottom key lever, 1 B1530 Adjuseting sorew - rear, 3
ng115 Spring, 3} 7654  #nim, 1 E1531 Adjueting ecrew - fromt, 3
3-27 Washer, 1, 3, § “E‘Tb Strap, 4 B1532 Leather bumpesr, 3
122=60 Star wheel, 2, 3 Bz Cable clamp, 1 | £15 Upstop, 1
122-80  Shedder guide, 3 £330 Washer, 2 B1535 Shaft, 1
122-84 Dowel (short), ¥ 8333 10-32 x 3/8" sorew, 1 81537 Resistance unit (assem.}, 1
128-86 Dowel (lomg), 3 8539  6-H0 x 1/2" sorew,1,3,5 21539 Copy holder, &
122-143 Plug, & 86583  6-40 x 1/4% morew,1,2,3,4 21541 Connecting link - A, 2
122-350 Tape reel, 4 E’jﬁﬂj Rubber foof, 1 B1Ekz ' . B =
122=359 Feed roll, 3 1731 Termimal, 3 LS . L o o.
IEE-E 5 Punch {1:r;u;. E k17 ﬂllltnpllll 3 h,g 215 . = p =
122853 gord (sssem. ), 41793 Insulator, 3, &, E154 . C
122- Cord, &4 5 Bezel, 1 5151*2 - " r: B
12P-637 Eccentric, 2 70529 Stiffener, 3, &, E B15A47 " LR 5 T
122-T00 Detent lever, 2 0728 Insulator atrip, B1548 Qover (mesem.), &
1026 b=h0 x %IE' goraw, 2, 5 JOBET  3/16-2% hex. mut, 1 E1549 PEracket, 2
1028 4-k0o x 1/4" screw, 1, 3 71073 Washer, 5 B1551 nmack space lever, 2
1043 10-32 x 5/16" screw, 1 72509 Lock washer, 2, 3 B1552 Back space pawl, 2
1081 4=B0 x 1/2" porew, 3, 5 T265MS5 Post, 1 21553 Feed pawl, 3
11 b-BO x 5/16% screw, 2,38 72643 6-40 shoulder screw, 1 21 E Spring bracket, 1
1161 b=40 x 1/4* porew, 2 72981 Lower key lever, 1 g1 E Space key lever guard, 4
1164 2-F6 x 3/16" screw, Je984 Upper key lever, 1 21 E shaft, 1
1168 x 5/16" screw, [2985 Top key lever, 1 £1557 Key lever guide - front, 1
1171 E—E x 3/16" screw, ?;Egi Termioal end, 1 B1558 Fey lever guide and spring bar,l
11 b-40 shoulder sorew, 5 I Tape tenslon lever, 3 815 Bearing, 3
1 10-32 x 1* serew, 1, 3 k82 stud, 3, 5 81550 S8pring post, 1, 3
126 =40 x 1/2% screw,1,2,3 T3I4B3 Spring, 3 81561 Feed punch lever, 3
20 Washer, 2, 3 7 Tga Terminal block (megem.),l B1562 Shaft, 3
2191 Lock washer, 1,2,3.,4.5 73705 Tersminal bleeck, 1 51'5-5; Contact operating lever, 3}
2322 Lock washer, 13762 Space key lever, 1 E156% b=40 x 3/E" sdjusting screw,1,3
2382 Lock washer, 2, 3 73654 6-40 x 1/8" set screw, 4 51552 Repeat contact arm, 1
2810 Tape guide spring, 3 7401%  10-32 x 3/4" screw, 1 2156 Bottom plate
2hoz Lock washer, 3, 74692 Bpring P"h 2, } 81567 Cover post, i
2hze Washer, 1, 1 7h798 b=bo x }}f ’ -"“ﬁ 3 E1R6% delector bar bracket, 2
2k Lock washer, 5 14952 4-40 x 5/8% screw, &, 5 B1569 Selector bar A-1, 2
25 Eey lever spring, 1 74968  Contact apring, 3,4,5 B1570 . " g ®
2 Space key lever spring,l 74965 PBushing ; £1571 ’ " Bl @
2 Buffer, 1 74585 £-40 x 13/32% sorew, 1 £1872 ' s o »
35(% Lock washer, 1, 3 75120 Wearing etrip, 3 !-12 . " gy s
28 Spring, 5 75121 ©Shedder, 3 515;} L LI
4 Insulator, 4 [ Btrap, 5 £15k . * D1 *
Tasher, 2, 3 T Washer, 2, & 515;2 . * Dup ®
g M. mey 3,5 Joeke mening, 4 B1577  » " E1 e
o8 b-40 hex. mut, 1,5,4,5 76277 Eecentric (5/16), 2 21578 " " o s
§9 =40 nex. but.1,2.3,5 76545 Bushing, 1 1575 " =y s
1602 Thusb screw, 5 76790 Bushing, 3, £15480 L = pp
3604 5/32-80 hex. mut, 2, 3 171983 Punch (emall), 3 E1RE] " " g1l w
3606 b-80 hex. mut, 1, 3 {8011 Condenser - 1 M.F., 5 A1 Bracket, 1
a Outlet bushing, 1 ?EE Cable clamp, 5 Bl Bushing, 4
BAO Lock washer,1,2,3,5 78 Hocker E“id‘- 2 ng:? Tension spring, 4
3650 Washer, 1 78551 Shaft, E1GE2 Clamp plate,
}','_';:H Resistor - 20 ohms, &4 78552 Retainer, 2 E1591 Punch s=er, 3
0 Spring, ; 78553 Selector bar gulde, 2 81592 Retaining bridge, 3
¥asher, 2 Contact spring, 3, b 81553 shart, 3 4
. ; Condenser - 2 M.F., 4 :%501 Mﬂhtblnel l':gtu;. 4 !15-92 Latch pawl, 13
1 Terminal, 1 Magnet core, 2, El 4=80 mc ‘
Hﬁl 16-2k4 ; k" gorew, 1 21510 Punch block (mesem.){ad- EIEE 10-32 :E:n;:;;f :23::“'; SOTeE, 3 :
5“ alater - 1000 ohms, 'y vanced feed hﬂ-lﬂl.. 3 515.9? E-fl.ﬂ‘:lﬂr 3 1 Ey
5 2-56 x 1/4* screw, 3, 5 E1511 Guide and die plate 81598 Feed roll bushing, 3
2951 Bakelite bushing, & (fitted together), 3 512099 Eccentric bushing, 2, 3
’53 Yape guard, & 81514 guide plate, 3 £1601 Felt silencer, 2, 3
63 Taps reel holder plate, 4 EIEIE Punch holder, 3 81603 Tape Imife, 2, 3
6 10-32 x 1/2" sorew, 1 E1510 Armature, 3 E1605 Chad chute plats 2
BTk 640 x 5/16" sorew, 1, & 81520 Bpace bar loop, 1 E1608 Taps stripper plate, 2




— I

Page 7,
Bulletin 1052,

BUMERICAL INDEX

Bl Terminal 2 Celluloid keytop P, 1 E6ET8 nullulnm keytop &, 1
g1 1? Feed o1l h-uuim;, 3 gt;'g! : r! A e &Em . : g !
81612 Bracket, Ehﬁﬂg . 21 :E-Ea . . 188
81621 B:.u §ﬂ.t TE549 bush- gtﬁ? . 4 g ¥ H-Eﬁ-ﬂ-é " T g o«
& L ]
E1627 hﬁr. ) B4EDE ' : G * a,gg; ‘ : 1,4 '
B1628 Bracket, & BR50G 5 n - 8 ; . 38
1529 Cover pad - large, b 24510 . T BE6E A : 33 ;
o B16% Cover pad - smail, &4 '.i EEE : : : ; ﬁg:? . .
81671 Tnﬂ block cover (assem. g:él " : i : :Eg; : : ;ﬁ :
Blb Eeyboard cable, 1 . s
nsi‘ﬁ -+ S o1y v * g 86650 : » g
1532 Shin, : . 86631 A . ogn®
817 Terminal, 4,6 5 19 . = B . !EEEE : : & ;
E1748 Chad chute, 2 84520 : : o= B6g . ' jﬂ- »
81908 Resistor - 200 ohm, 1 1 " . o e s
82392 @him, 3 & Comtact spring, o :-E Z s ] L
ez20 ook & gi33h 5663 - * 78,1
serel Spruee, 2 : menem s ;11 m :
Esiey Swiok: £, 3 . gﬁﬁt:f f él 86716 Bpace bar, 5 ' |
: 2 Eﬂﬂ;,ﬁﬁ aﬁhz Contact operating lever, 5 :Hga over (with channel rubber) 4
:zzgz Fork, 5 8 Adjusting ecTew - rear, 5} 5 1 Qhannel rub’nﬁ_
sy friie 5 R SR (s st 165 P o, 5
BlLg ::{ihiﬁﬂ‘r" =y Fi“'ﬁ HEH}? ﬂ:::lnﬂ lever, 5 8703 1/4-32 3 ﬂ;?a adjusting screw,5
uugz ' A BEE70 Set of cellulodd keytops, 1 87037 ®et of parts for anti-chatter
auLG . . E " BEET1 ﬂellulum Keytop 1, 1 mechanism, 5§
auy E . . R * EGETR g .
7 . I ‘5’5‘;} . i
!“5! " ] T n BAE ] : R
ghigg * L sen3 -
BAED0 " " I B&6 : .
84501 . » o 86677 " 7




